4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 738026
Latitudine : 44° 26" 56

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

2033321F
2033327F
0099890M
0228302M
0597735F
2037111F
0099811M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

4" N

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

11:52:49 GPS
11:52:49 +0
11:52:49 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB134EAS8
| DA292823
| DA292640
| DA1DDDB1
| DA18C346
|DA18C1CO
| DA1IDDE2D

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

55259

Benzing 48901165 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
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TORDACHE CRISTIAN

26° 0™ 10.9!

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

113561
90001EF2

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234457_1752839569.pdf

